
Saldiha College

Vill. + P.O. - Saldiha P.S.- Indpur,Bankura

STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK: 2021-2022

Assistance beyond class room

Average
Excellent

Good

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 3.2%
Excellent 42.6%
Good 49.4%
Not Good 1.2%
Satisfactory 3.6%

T otal: 100.0%

1

Average  116

Excellent  1536

Good  1780

Not Good  42

Satsfactory  130

 3604Total :

Availability of books

Average
Excellent

Good

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 4.5%
Excellent 40.4%
Good 49.0%
Not Good 2.1%
Satisfactory 4.0%

T otal: 100.0%

2

Average  162

Excellent  1456

Good  1766

Not Good  76

1



Satsfactory  144

 3604Total :

Behaviour/Cooperaton of library staf

Average
Excellent

Good

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 3.2%
Excellent 42.5%
Good 49.3%
Not Good 1.5%
Satisfactory 3.5%

T otal: 100.0%

3

Average  116

Excellent  1531

Good  1778

Not Good  54

Satsfactory  125

 3604Total :

Detailed explanaton for beter understanding

Average
Excellent

Good

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 2.9%
Excellent 43.4%
Good 49.4%
Not Good 1.2%
Satisfactory 3.0%

T otal: 100.0%

4

Average  105

Excellent  1565

Good  1782

Not Good  45

2



Satsfactory  107

 3604Total :

Overall feedback on teachers

Average

ExcellentGood

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 3.0%
Excellent 44.4%
Good 48.3%
Not Good 1.1%
Satisfactory 3.4%

T otal: 100.0%

5

Average  107

Excellent  1599

Good  1739

Not Good  38

Satsfactory  121

 3604Total :

Punctuality of the Teachers

Average
Excellent

Good

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 3.1%
Excellent 43.4%
Good 48.8%
Not Good 1.2%
Satisfactory 3.5%

T otal: 100.0%

6

Average  111

Excellent  1564

Good  1758

Not Good  44

3



Satsfactory  127

 3604Total :

Regularity of the Teachers

Average

ExcellentGood

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 2.9%
Excellent 44.7%
Good 47.9%
Not Good 1.7%
Satisfactory 2.9%

T otal: 100.0%

7

Average  103

Excellent  1611

Good  1726

Not Good  61

Satsfactory  103

 3604Total :

Resourcefulness/Scholarship

Average

ExcellentGood

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 3.9%
Excellent 42.3%
Good 48.2%
Not Good 2.5%
Satisfactory 3.1%

T otal: 100.0%

8

Average  141

Excellent  1524

Good  1737

Not Good  91

4



Satsfactory  111

 3604Total :

Substantal coverage of the syllabus in tme

Average

ExcellentGood

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 3.3%
Excellent 44.4%
Good 48.1%
Not Good 1.4%
Satisfactory 2.8%

T otal: 100.0%

9

Average  118

Excellent  1599

Good  1735

Not Good  50

Satsfactory  102

 3604Total :

Whether the stock of books are sufcient

Average
Excellent

Good

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 4.4%
Excellent 41.0%
Good 48.9%
Not Good 1.4%
Satisfactory 4.2%

T otal: 100.0%

10

Average  160

Excellent  1478

Good  1764

Not Good  52

5



Satsfactory  150

 3604Total :

6


